
2013-14 New Mexico Lobos Season Stats

New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 15, 2014)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 27-6 13-2 8-3 6-1

CONFERENCE 15-3 8-1 7-2 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 12-3 5-1 1-1 6-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

41 BAIRSTOW, Cameron 33-33 1080 32.7 227-408  . 5 5 6 1-3  . 3 3 3 215-291  . 7 3 9 74 169 243 7.4 69 2 53 66 50 19 670 20.3

10 WILLIAMS, Kendall 33-33 1161 35.2 150-342  . 4 3 9 63-156  . 4 0 4 178-226  . 7 8 8 24 92 116 3.5 61 0 163 66 2 52 541 16.4

53 KIRK, Alex 31-31 999 32.2 165-334  . 4 9 4 12-55  . 2 1 8 79-119  . 6 6 4 71 200 271 8.7 77 2 34 56 85 12 421 13.6

13 NEAL, Cullen 33-3 664 20.1 73-194  . 3 7 6 42-113  . 3 7 2 51-70  . 7 2 9 9 49 58 1.8 79 1 63 63 0 12 239 7.2

03 GREENWOOD, Hugh 30-30 951 31.7 64-160  . 4 0 0 36-112  . 3 2 1 20-31  . 6 4 5 39 115 154 5.1 81 2 104 28 8 27 184 6.1

33 DELANEY, Deshawn 33-22 646 19.6 69-128  . 5 3 9 15-45  . 3 3 3 16-35  . 4 5 7 36 95 131 4.0 51 0 52 22 9 22 169 5.1

01 THOMAS, Cleveland 33-10 513 15.5 39-115  . 3 3 9 21-59  . 3 5 6 34-39  . 8 7 2 28 52 80 2.4 30 0 25 18 1 8 133 4.0

23 BANYARD, Nick 24-0 252 10.5 15-44  . 3 4 1 1-6  . 1 6 7 10-13  . 7 6 9 11 27 38 1.6 34 1 5 9 4 2 41 1.7

11 AGET, Obij 27-2 175 6.5 14-26  . 5 3 8 0-0  . 0 0 0 7-13  . 5 3 8 13 24 37 1.4 30 1 2 6 5 1 35 1.3

02 PEREZ, Chris 2-1 7 3.5 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1.0

05 EDWARDS, Arthur 15-0 120 8.0 5-28  . 1 7 9 1-18  . 0 5 6 3-4  . 7 5 0 4 4 8 0.5 21 0 3 6 4 4 14 0.9

22 LINDSAY, Merv 19-0 120 6.3 5-15  . 3 3 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 2 18 20 1.1 19 0 4 4 2 1 12 0.6

12 WILLIAMS, Devon 5-0 8 1.6 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 0.4 6 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.4

24 MYLES, Tim 1-0 4 4.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 2.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

Team 38 61 99 5

Total.......... 33 6700 828-1798  . 4 6 1 193-572  . 3 3 7 614-845  . 7 2 7 351 908 1259 38.2 560 9 510 351 170 160 2463 74.6

Opponents...... 33 6699 757-1947  . 3 8 9 235-684  . 3 4 4 441-608  . 7 2 5 363 717 1080 32.7 684 - 378 328 94 187 2190 66.4

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP

SCORING 2463 2190

  Points per game 74.6 66.4

  Scoring margin +8.3 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 828-1798 757-1947

  Field goal pct  . 4 6 1  . 3 8 9

3 POINT FG-ATT 193-572 235-684

  3-point FG pct  . 3 3 7  . 3 4 4

  3-pt FG made per game 5.8 7.1

FREE THROWS-ATT 614-845 441-608

  Free throw pct  . 7 2 7  . 7 2 5

  F-Throws made per game 18.6 13.4

REBOUNDS 1259 1080

  Rebounds per game 38.2 32.7

  Rebounding margin +5.4 -

ASSISTS 510 378

  Assists per game 15.5 11.5

TURNOVERS 351 328

  Turnovers per game 10.6 9.9

  Turnover margin -0.7 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.5 1.2

STEALS 160 187

  Steals per game 4.8 5.7

BLOCKS 170 94

  Blocks per game 5.2 2.8

ATTENDANCE 228176 145536

  Home games-Avg/Game 15-15212 11-8728

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 7-7075

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Totals

New Mexico 1167 1257 28 11 2463

Opponents 968 1194 20 8 2190

Date Opponent Score Att.

11/09/13 ALABAMA A&M W 88-52 14445

11/17/13 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 109-93 14146

# 11/21/13 vs UAB Wo2 97-94 1873

# 11/22/13 vs Massachusetts  L 65-81 1730

# 11/24/13 vs Davidson W 79-58 1137

11/30/13 SAN DIEGO W 73-66 15364

12/04/13 at New Mexico State W 79-70 9184

12/07/13 CINCINNATI W 63-54 15411

$ 12/14/13 at Kansas  L 63-80 18493

12/17/13 NEW MEXICO STATE  L 61-67 15411

% 12/21/13 vs Marquette W 75-68 5207

12/23/13 GRAND CANYON W 80-68 15322

* 01/04/14 COLORADO STATE W 80-73 15411

* 01/08/14 at Wyoming Wot 72-69 4711

* 01/11/14 at San Jose State W 69-65 2078

* 01/15/14 UNLV  L 73-76 15351

* 01/18/14 at Fresno State W 89-78 6499

* 01/21/14 BOISE STATE W 84-75 15242

* 01/25/14 at Colorado State W 68-66 5592

* 01/28/14 at Utah State W 78-65 9751

* 02/01/14 SAN JOSE STATE W 72-47 15411

* 02/05/14 WYOMING Wot 66-61 15077

* 02/12/14 at Boise State  L 70-71 6329

* 02/15/14 NEVADA W 90-72 15411

* 02/19/14 at UNLV W 68-56 13701

* 02/22/14 SAN DIEGO STATE W 58-44 15411

* 02/25/14 UTAH STATE W 67-58 15352

* 03/02/14 at Nevada W 72-58 7259

* 03/05/14 AIR FORCE W 80-52 15411

* 03/08/14 at San Diego State  L 48-51 12414

^ 03/13/14 vs Fresno State W 93-77 10645

^ 03/14/14 vs Boise State W 70-67 15135

^ 03/15/14 vs San Diego State W 64-58 13798

# denotes Charleston Classic (Charleston, S.C.)

$ denotes Kansas City Shootout (Kansas City, Mo.)

% denotes MGM Grand Showcase (Las Vegas, Nev.)

^ denotes Mountain West Tournament (Las Vegas, Nev.)

* denotes Mountain West Game



2013-14 New Mexico Lobos Season Stats

New Mexico Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Mar 15, 2014)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 27-6 13-2 8-3 6-1

CONFERENCE 15-3 8-1 7-2 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 12-3 5-1 1-1 6-1

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11/09/13 ALABAMA A&M W 88-52 14445 (22)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (12)KIRK, Alex

11/17/13 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 109-93 14146 (29)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (13)KIRK, Alex

11/21/13 #vs UAB Wo2 97-94 1873 (29)WILLIAMS, Kendall (11)KIRK, Alex

11/22/13 #vs Massachusetts 65-81 L 1730 (32)KIRK, Alex (11)KIRK, Alex

11/24/13 #vs Davidson W 79-58 1137 (18)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (14)KIRK, Alex

11/30/13 SAN DIEGO W 73-66 15364 (28)WILLIAMS, Kendall (11)KIRK, Alex

12/04/13 at New Mexico State W 79-70 9184 (24)WILLIAMS, Kendall (8)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

12/07/13 CINCINNATI W 63-54 15411 (24)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (13)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

12/14/13 $at Kansas 63-80 L 18493 (24)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (6)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

(24)WILLIAMS, Kendall

12/17/13 NEW MEXICO STATE 61-67 L 15411 (25)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (10)KIRK, Alex

12/21/13 %vs Marquette W 75-68 5207 (24)NEAL, Cullen (10)DELANEY, Deshawn

(10)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

12/23/13 GRAND CANYON W 80-68 15322 (18)NEAL, Cullen (11)KIRK, Alex

01/04/14 *COLORADO STATE W 80-73 15411 (29)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (14)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

01/08/14 *at Wyoming Wot 72-69 4711 (15)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (8)KIRK, Alex

01/11/14 *at San Jose State W 69-65 2078 (19)WILLIAMS, Kendall (7)KIRK, Alex

(7)GREENWOOD, Hugh

01/15/14 *UNLV 73-76 L 15351 (27)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)KIRK, Alex

01/18/14 *at Fresno State W 89-78 6499 (22)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (8)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

01/21/14 *BOISE STATE W 84-75 15242 (20)GREENWOOD, Hugh (9)DELANEY, Deshawn

01/25/14 *at Colorado State W 68-66 5592 (23)WILLIAMS, Kendall (6)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

01/28/14 *at Utah State W 78-65 9751 (22)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (10)GREENWOOD, Hugh

02/01/14 *SAN JOSE STATE W 72-47 15411 (14)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (7)GREENWOOD, Hugh

(7)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

02/05/14 *WYOMING Wot 66-61 15077 (23)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

02/12/14 *at Boise State 70-71 L 6329 (22)WILLIAMS, Kendall (9)KIRK, Alex

02/15/14 *NEVADA W 90-72 15411 (29)KIRK, Alex (11)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

02/19/14 *at UNLV W 68-56 13701 (29)WILLIAMS, Kendall (7)WILLIAMS, Kendall

(7)GREENWOOD, Hugh

02/22/14 *SAN DIEGO STATE W 58-44 15411 (26)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (9)KIRK, Alex

(9)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

02/25/14 *UTAH STATE W 67-58 15352 (14)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (12)KIRK, Alex

03/02/14 *at Nevada W 72-58 7259 (22)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)KIRK, Alex

03/05/14 *AIR FORCE W 80-52 15411 (21)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (9)DELANEY, Deshawn

03/08/14 *at San Diego State 48-51 L 12414 (20)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)KIRK, Alex

03/13/14 ^vs Fresno State W 93-77 10645 (21)KIRK, Alex (10)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

(21)BAIRSTOW, Cameron

03/14/14 ^vs Boise State W 70-67 15135 (23)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)KIRK, Alex

03/15/14 ^vs San Diego State W 64-58 13798 (17)BAIRSTOW, Cameron (11)KIRK, Alex

# denotes Charleston Classic (Charleston, S.C.)

$ denotes Kansas City Shootout (Kansas City, Mo.)

% denotes MGM Grand Showcase (Las Vegas, Nev.)

^ denotes Mountain West Tournament (Las Vegas, Nev.)

* denotes Mountain West Game

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 15 228176 15212

Away 11 96011 8728

Neutral 7 49525 7075

Total 33 373712 11325



2013-14 New Mexico Lobos Season Stats

New Mexico Team Game-by-Game (as of Mar 15, 2014)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

ALABAMA A&M 11/09/13 88-52  W 31-53  . 5 8 5 4-13  . 3 0 8 22-39  . 5 6 4 13 35 48 48.0 18 19 9 8 4 88 88.0

CHARLESTON SOUTHER 11/17/13 109-93  W 34-57  . 5 9 6 9-18  . 5 0 0 32-43  . 7 4 4 10 28 38 43.0 20 25 13 6 8 109 98.5

vs UAB 11/21/13 97-94 Wot 31-91  . 3 4 1 8-38  . 2 1 1 27-38  . 7 1 1 25 33 58 48.0 27 19 9 8 7 97 98.0

vs Massachusetts 11/22/13 65-81  L 25-64  . 3 9 1 5-18  . 2 7 8 10-14  . 7 1 4 15 26 41 46.2 16 13 18 12 6 65 89.8

vs Davidson 11/24/13 79-58  W 28-57  . 4 9 1 7-18  . 3 8 9 16-19  . 8 4 2 11 37 48 46.6 21 15 14 6 4 79 87.6

SAN DIEGO 11/30/13 73-66  W 21-49  . 4 2 9 5-20  . 2 5 0 26-29  . 8 9 7 10 30 40 45.5 14 15 12 6 2 73 85.2

at New Mexico State 12/04/13 79-70  W 22-51  . 4 3 1 6-12  . 5 0 0 29-38  . 7 6 3 12 24 36 44.1 15 13 13 6 3 79 84.3

CINCINNATI 12/07/13 63-54  W 22-44  . 5 0 0 3-9  . 3 3 3 16-25  . 6 4 0 11 28 39 43.5 15 10 15 3 5 63 81.6

at Kansas 12/14/13 63-80  L 18-54  . 3 3 3 2-14  . 1 4 3 25-29  . 8 6 2 12 18 30 42.0 21 8 10 2 4 63 79.6

NEW MEXICO STATE 12/17/13 61-67  L 18-52  . 3 4 6 0-7  . 0 0 0 25-29  . 8 6 2 14 22 36 41.4 17 6 11 4 6 61 77.7

vs Marquette 12/21/13 75-68  W 24-55  . 4 3 6 9-24  . 3 7 5 18-24  . 7 5 0 12 25 37 41.0 13 16 12 3 6 75 77.5

GRAND CANYON 12/23/13 80-68  W 25-48  . 5 2 1 6-12  . 5 0 0 24-32  . 7 5 0 7 26 33 40.3 13 20 11 8 8 80 77.7

COLORADO STATE 01/04/14 80-73  W 27-63  . 4 2 9 5-18  . 2 7 8 21-30  . 7 0 0 16 32 48 40.9 19 15 8 6 1 80 77.8

at Wyoming 01/08/14 72-69 Wot 27-62  . 4 3 5 7-18  . 3 8 9 11-19  . 5 7 9 14 23 37 40.6 18 13 8 5 8 72 77.4

at San Jose State 01/11/14 69-65  W 23-59  . 3 9 0 8-20  . 4 0 0 15-27  . 5 5 6 8 29 37 40.4 10 17 7 2 9 69 76.9

UNLV 01/15/14 73-76  L 24-54  . 4 4 4 6-22  . 2 7 3 19-22  . 8 6 4 8 25 33 39.9 21 20 7 5 4 73 76.6

at Fresno State 01/18/14 89-78  W 26-49  . 5 3 1 8-22  . 3 6 4 29-41  . 7 0 7 9 26 35 39.6 25 14 14 3 4 89 77.4

BOISE STATE 01/21/14 84-75  W 28-49  . 5 7 1 9-17  . 5 2 9 19-31  . 6 1 3 7 21 28 39.0 16 18 8 7 9 84 77.7

at Colorado State 01/25/14 68-66  W 23-49  . 4 6 9 7-20  . 3 5 0 15-18  . 8 3 3 3 32 35 38.8 26 14 11 2 2 68 77.2

at Utah State 01/28/14 78-65  W 27-59  . 4 5 8 8-19  . 4 2 1 16-19  . 8 4 2 14 22 36 38.7 16 11 7 4 5 78 77.2

SAN JOSE STATE 02/01/14 72-47  W 27-58  . 4 6 6 7-19  . 3 6 8 11-20  . 5 5 0 11 29 40 38.7 12 20 3 2 7 72 77.0

WYOMING 02/05/14 66-61 Wot 23-54  . 4 2 6 1-10  . 1 0 0 19-26  . 7 3 1 16 27 43 38.9 14 10 13 2 4 66 76.5

at Boise State 02/12/14 70-71  L 22-43  . 5 1 2 6-11  . 5 4 5 20-27  . 7 4 1 2 23 25 38.3 18 9 4 5 2 70 76.2

NEVADA 02/15/14 90-72  W 32-58  . 5 5 2 7-16  . 4 3 8 19-21  . 9 0 5 7 24 31 38.0 12 27 8 5 6 90 76.8

at UNLV 02/19/14 68-56  W 27-59  . 4 5 8 6-15  . 4 0 0 8-15  . 5 3 3 12 32 44 38.2 23 11 8 7 3 68 76.4

SAN DIEGO STATE 02/22/14 58-44  W 25-50  . 5 0 0 4-13  . 3 0 8 4-6  . 6 6 7 7 29 36 38.2 11 15 13 7 5 58 75.7

UTAH STATE 02/25/14 67-58  W 25-57  . 4 3 9 6-16  . 3 7 5 11-21  . 5 2 4 12 34 46 38.4 12 16 10 6 2 67 75.4

at Nevada 03/02/14 72-58  W 27-55  . 4 9 1 6-20  . 3 0 0 12-14  . 8 5 7 8 29 37 38.4 14 21 7 6 4 72 75.3

AIR FORCE 03/05/14 80-52  W 29-60  . 4 8 3 10-27  . 3 7 0 12-16  . 7 5 0 9 30 39 38.4 9 21 13 7 10 80 75.4

at San Diego State 03/08/14 48-51  L 19-42  . 4 5 2 2-14  . 1 4 3 8-12  . 6 6 7 5 25 30 38.1 19 13 16 4 2 48 74.5

vs Fresno State 03/13/14 93-77  W 29-51  . 5 6 9 4-14  . 2 8 6 31-38  . 8 1 6 9 31 40 38.2 21 21 14 6 4 93 75.1

vs Boise State 03/14/14 70-67  W 21-48  . 4 3 8 6-18  . 3 3 3 22-36  . 6 1 1 10 27 37 38.2 16 14 10 3 4 70 75.0

vs San Diego State 03/15/14 64-58  W 18-44  . 4 0 9 6-20  . 3 0 0 22-27  . 8 1 5 12 26 38 38.2 18 11 15 4 2 64 74.6

New Mexico 2463 828-1798  . 4 6 1 193-572  . 3 3 7 614-845  . 7 2 7 351 908 1259 38.2 560 510 351 170 160 2463 74.6

Opponents 2190 757-1947  . 3 8 9 235-684  . 3 4 4 441-608  . 7 2 5 363 717 1080 32.7 684 378 328 94 187 2190 66.4

Games played: 33

Points/game: 74.6

FG Pct: 46.1

3FG Pct: 33.7

FT Pct: 72.7

Rebounds/game: 38.2

Assists/game: 15.5

Turnovers/game: 10.6

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.5

Steals/game: 4.8

Blocks/game: 5.2



2013-14 New Mexico Lobos Season Stats

New Mexico Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Mar 15, 2014)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

ALABAMA A&M 11/09/13 88-52  W 15-56  . 2 6 8 8-32  . 2 5 0 14-20  . 7 0 0 9 18 27 27.0 28 7 8 2 4 52 52.0

CHARLESTON SOUTHER 11/17/13 109-93  W 28-59  . 4 7 5 15-34  . 4 4 1 22-24  . 9 1 7 4 18 22 24.5 28 19 12 3 7 93 72.5

vs UAB 11/21/13 97-94 Wot 30-81  . 3 7 0 5-14  . 3 5 7 29-36  . 8 0 6 22 40 62 37.0 30 12 16 3 2 94 79.7

vs Massachusetts 11/22/13 65-81  L 32-74  . 4 3 2 7-17  . 4 1 2 10-14  . 7 1 4 18 25 43 38.5 15 13 13 8 8 81 80.0

vs Davidson 11/24/13 79-58  W 21-59  . 3 5 6 8-29  . 2 7 6 8-17  . 4 7 1 8 19 27 36.2 18 11 10 0 9 58 75.6

SAN DIEGO 11/30/13 73-66  W 25-62  . 4 0 3 9-24  . 3 7 5 7-8  . 8 7 5 7 19 26 34.5 23 15 7 0 9 66 74.0

at New Mexico State 12/04/13 79-70  W 24-62  . 3 8 7 4-19  . 2 1 1 18-20  . 9 0 0 15 22 37 34.9 21 5 14 3 2 70 73.4

CINCINNATI 12/07/13 63-54  W 18-61  . 2 9 5 4-16  . 2 5 0 14-15  . 9 3 3 15 17 32 34.5 23 5 8 5 8 54 71.0

at Kansas 12/14/13 63-80  L 28-54  . 5 1 9 5-14  . 3 5 7 19-26  . 7 3 1 11 25 36 34.7 23 19 9 7 7 80 72.0

NEW MEXICO STATE 12/17/13 61-67  L 21-56  . 3 7 5 7-17  . 4 1 2 18-21  . 8 5 7 14 21 35 34.7 19 10 10 8 6 67 71.5

vs Marquette 12/21/13 75-68  W 26-57  . 4 5 6 7-19  . 3 6 8 9-14  . 6 4 3 10 20 30 34.3 20 8 11 1 8 68 71.2

GRAND CANYON 12/23/13 80-68  W 25-58  . 4 3 1 10-23  . 4 3 5 8-14  . 5 7 1 9 16 25 33.5 23 19 12 3 6 68 70.9

COLORADO STATE 01/04/14 80-73  W 25-67  . 3 7 3 8-20  . 4 0 0 15-20  . 7 5 0 13 27 40 34.0 24 7 5 2 2 73 71.1

at Wyoming 01/08/14 72-69 Wot 24-49  . 4 9 0 6-15  . 4 0 0 15-21  . 7 1 4 5 26 31 33.8 18 11 12 7 5 69 70.9

at San Jose State 01/11/14 69-65  W 24-62  . 3 8 7 11-32  . 3 4 4 6-9  . 6 6 7 8 34 42 34.3 19 16 13 1 5 65 70.5

UNLV 01/15/14 73-76  L 24-48  . 5 0 0 7-13  . 5 3 8 21-27  . 7 7 8 4 22 26 33.8 19 8 6 2 4 76 70.9

at Fresno State 01/18/14 89-78  W 22-60  . 3 6 7 8-25  . 3 2 0 26-33  . 7 8 8 16 19 35 33.9 27 9 13 1 7 78 71.3

BOISE STATE 01/21/14 84-75  W 24-64  . 3 7 5 8-26  . 3 0 8 19-22  . 8 6 4 19 22 41 34.3 24 11 11 1 5 75 71.5

at Colorado State 01/25/14 68-66  W 18-56  . 3 2 1 6-19  . 3 1 6 24-33  . 7 2 7 12 24 36 34.4 17 12 7 0 6 66 71.2

at Utah State 01/28/14 78-65  W 23-54  . 4 2 6 6-12  . 5 0 0 13-15  . 8 6 7 10 20 30 34.2 20 18 9 5 1 65 70.9

SAN JOSE STATE 02/01/14 72-47  W 15-44  . 3 4 1 10-28  . 3 5 7 7-10  . 7 0 0 2 24 26 33.8 20 13 14 2 0 47 69.8

WYOMING 02/05/14 66-61 Wot 24-54  . 4 4 4 7-19  . 3 6 8 6-9  . 6 6 7 4 18 22 33.2 21 16 12 5 8 61 69.4

at Boise State 02/12/14 70-71  L 23-58  . 3 9 7 11-25  . 4 4 0 14-17  . 8 2 4 12 23 35 33.3 23 15 5 0 3 71 69.4

NEVADA 02/15/14 90-72  W 27-63  . 4 2 9 11-21  . 5 2 4 7-12  . 5 8 3 12 19 31 33.2 16 14 13 2 4 72 69.5

at UNLV 02/19/14 68-56  W 19-60  . 3 1 7 3-21  . 1 4 3 15-26  . 5 7 7 13 26 39 33.4 17 6 5 6 3 56 69.0

SAN DIEGO STATE 02/22/14 58-44  W 21-65  . 3 2 3 2-10  . 2 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 17 17 34 33.5 10 4 9 3 8 44 68.0

UTAH STATE 02/25/14 67-58  W 22-58  . 3 7 9 8-18  . 4 4 4 6-12  . 5 0 0 6 24 30 33.3 22 14 7 0 5 58 67.7

at Nevada 03/02/14 72-58  W 22-63  . 3 4 9 6-20  . 3 0 0 8-14  . 5 7 1 14 21 35 33.4 15 13 6 5 4 58 67.3

AIR FORCE 03/05/14 80-52  W 19-55  . 3 4 5 7-27  . 2 5 9 7-9  . 7 7 8 7 21 28 33.2 14 10 17 2 7 52 66.8

at San Diego State 03/08/14 48-51  L 19-48  . 3 9 6 0-9  . 0 0 0 13-20  . 6 5 0 9 18 27 33.0 15 6 9 2 14 51 66.3

vs Fresno State 03/13/14 93-77  W 25-63  . 3 9 7 8-27  . 2 9 6 19-28  . 6 7 9 10 15 25 32.7 23 17 8 3 5 77 66.6

vs Boise State 03/14/14 70-67  W 24-61  . 3 9 3 8-25  . 3 2 0 11-17  . 6 4 7 13 21 34 32.8 26 10 10 2 4 67 66.6

vs San Diego State 03/15/14 64-58  W 20-56  . 3 5 7 5-14  . 3 5 7 13-22  . 5 9 1 15 16 31 32.7 23 5 7 0 11 58 66.4

Opponents 2190 757-1947  . 3 8 9 235-684  . 3 4 4 441-608  . 7 2 5 363 717 1080 32.7 684 378 328 94 187 2190 66.4

New Mexico 2463 828-1798  . 4 6 1 193-572  . 3 3 7 614-845  . 7 2 7 351 908 1259 38.2 560 510 351 170 160 2463 74.6

Games played: 33

Points/game: 66.4

FG Pct: 38.9

3FG Pct: 34.4

FT Pct: 72.5

Rebounds/game: 32.7

Assists/game: 11.5

Turnovers/game: 9.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.2

Steals/game: 5.7

Blocks/game: 2.8



2013-14 New Mexico Lobos Season Stats

New Mexico Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 15, 2014)

All games

01 02 03 05 10 11 12

Opponent Date Score THOMAS,CLE PEREZ,CHRI GREENWOOD, EDWARDS,AR WILLIAMS,K AGET,OBIJ WILLIAMS,D

ALABAMA A&M 11/09/13 88-52 W  2 - 2 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 1 - 4  4 - 0 - 0  1 7 - 1 - 7  0 - 3 - 0  2 - 1 - 0

CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 11/17/13 109-93 W  1 0 - 4 - 1 DNP  7 - 3 - 2  3 - 0 - 1  2 0 - 2 - 1 0  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 1

vs UAB 11/21/13 97-94 W  1 0 - 7 - 1 DNP  5 - 8 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  2 9 - 6 - 1 0  1 - 4 - 0 DNP

vs Massachusetts 11/22/13 65-81 L  0 - 6 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 2  0 - 3 - 0  1 3 - 1 - 5  1 - 1 - 0 DNP

vs Davidson 11/24/13 79-58 W  5 - 2 - 1 DNP  9 - 1 0 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 2 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

SAN DIEGO 11/30/13 73-66 W  5 - 4 - 0 DNP  3 - 8 - 5  0 - 0 - 1  2 8 - 6 - 4  0 - 2 - 0 DNP

at New Mexico State 12/04/13 79-70 W  8 - 3 - 1 DNP  6 - 5 - 4  2 - 2 - 0  2 4 - 3 - 4  0 - 3 - 1 DNP

CINCINNATI 12/07/13 63-54 W  0 - 3 - 0 DNP  4 - 5 - 1 DNP  1 0 - 5 - 4 DNP DNP

at Kansas 12/14/13 63-80 L  2 - 2 - 1 DNP  0 - 4 - 1  2 - 1 - 1  2 4 - 2 - 2  0 - 3 - 0 DNP

NEW MEXICO STATE 12/17/13 61-67 L  2 - 2 - 1 DNP DNP  0 - 2 - 0  1 7 - 5 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs Marquette 12/21/13 75-68 W  4 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

GRAND CANYON 12/23/13 80-68 W  5 - 2 - 1 DNP DNP  1 - 0 - 0  1 5 - 3 - 8  4 - 3 - 0 DNP

COLORADO STATE 01/04/14 80-73 W  2 - 2 - 1 DNP  8 - 2 - 3 DNP  2 2 - 8 - 7 DNP DNP

at Wyoming 01/08/14 72-69 W  1 2 - 6 - 0 DNP  5 - 6 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 2 DNP DNP

at San Jose State 01/11/14 69-65 W  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  6 - 7 - 5 DNP  1 9 - 6 - 7  4 - 2 - 0 DNP

UNLV 01/15/14 73-76 L  0 - 1 - 1 DNP  6 - 5 - 4 DNP  1 5 - 3 - 9  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at Fresno State 01/18/14 89-78 W  1 0 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 4 - 2 DNP  1 3 - 5 - 3  2 - 3 - 1 DNP

BOISE STATE 01/21/14 84-75 W  6 - 1 - 1 DNP  2 0 - 6 - 2 DNP  1 8 - 4 - 9  2 - 0 - 0 DNP

at Colorado State 01/25/14 68-66 W  4 - 3 - 0 DNP  8 - 5 - 4  0 - 0 - 0  2 3 - 2 - 5  4 - 2 - 0 DNP

at Utah State 01/28/14 78-65 W  3 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 1 0 - 4 DNP  1 6 - 3 - 3  7 - 4 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

SAN JOSE STATE 02/01/14 72-47 W  8 - 3 - 0 DNP  2 - 7 - 7  2 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 5  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 1 - 0

WYOMING 02/05/14 66-61 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 4 - 3 DNP  1 3 - 4 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

at Boise State 02/12/14 70-71 L  0 - 1 - 1 DNP  4 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 2 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

NEVADA 02/15/14 90-72 W  8 - 2 - 1 DNP  4 - 3 - 7 DNP  7 - 3 - 5  6 - 0 - 0 DNP

at UNLV 02/19/14 68-56 W  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  4 - 7 - 4 DNP  2 9 - 7 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

SAN DIEGO STATE 02/22/14 58-44 W  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  6 - 5 - 4 DNP  1 0 - 3 - 7 DNP DNP

UTAH STATE 02/25/14 67-58 W  2 - 3 - 3 DNP  9 - 6 - 3 DNP  1 0 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 0 DNP

at Nevada 03/02/14 72-58 W  7 - 5 - 1 DNP  6 - 3 - 5 DNP  1 1 - 5 - 1 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP

AIR FORCE 03/05/14 80-52 W  1 0 - 1 - 3  2 - 0 - 1  6 - 3 - 5 DNP  1 3 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0

at San Diego State 03/08/14 48-51 L  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 3 - 2 DNP  7 - 0 - 4 DNP DNP

vs Fresno State 03/13/14 93-77 W  6 - 2 - 2 DNP  8 - 8 - 3 DNP  1 7 - 6 - 9  2 - 0 - 0 DNP

vs Boise State 03/14/14 70-67 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 6 - 3 DNP  1 6 - 2 - 2  0 - 2 - 0 DNP

vs San Diego State 03/15/14 64-58 W  0 - 1 - 1 DNP  1 2 - 4 - 5 DNP  1 6 - 3 - 3 DNP DNP

13 22 23 24 33 41 53

Opponent Date Score NEAL,CULLE LINDSAY,ME BANYARD,NI MYLES,TIM DELANEY,DE BAIRSTOW,C KIRK,ALEX

ALABAMA A&M 11/09/13 88-52 W  1 2 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 0  4 - 3 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  4 - 5 - 1  2 2 - 1 1 - 3  1 6 - 1 2 - 0

CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 11/17/13 109-93 W  1 1 - 4 - 7  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  3 - 2 - 0  2 9 - 5 - 2  2 4 - 1 3 - 1

vs UAB 11/21/13 97-94 W  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  9 - 4 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 0  2 1 - 8 - 4  1 6 - 1 1 - 0

vs Massachusetts 11/22/13 65-81 L  3 - 2 - 3 DNP  0 - 2 - 1 DNP  6 - 2 - 0  8 - 2 - 1  3 2 - 1 1 - 0

vs Davidson 11/24/13 79-58 W  1 5 - 2 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 2 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0  1 8 - 7 - 5  1 6 - 1 4 - 3

SAN DIEGO 11/30/13 73-66 W  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  1 6 - 3 - 3  2 1 - 1 1 - 1

at New Mexico State 12/04/13 79-70 W  6 - 1 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  2 0 - 8 - 1  9 - 5 - 1

CINCINNATI 12/07/13 63-54 W  5 - 0 - 1 DNP  3 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 1  2 4 - 1 3 - 3  1 5 - 6 - 0

at Kansas 12/14/13 63-80 L  4 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 1  2 4 - 6 - 1  5 - 5 - 1

NEW MEXICO STATE 12/17/13 61-67 L  4 - 1 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 3 - 0  2 5 - 5 - 0  1 1 - 1 0 - 0

vs Marquette 12/21/13 75-68 W  2 4 - 3 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 1 0 - 3  2 0 - 1 0 - 5  3 - 5 - 3

GRAND CANYON 12/23/13 80-68 W  1 8 - 2 - 7  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 1 DNP  7 - 2 - 2  1 4 - 8 - 0  1 4 - 1 1 - 1

COLORADO STATE 01/04/14 80-73 W  5 - 1 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  2 - 5 - 1  2 9 - 1 4 - 1  1 0 - 1 1 - 1

at Wyoming 01/08/14 72-69 W  6 - 2 - 3 DNP  4 - 1 - 2 DNP  8 - 4 - 2  1 5 - 4 - 0  1 2 - 8 - 1

at San Jose State 01/11/14 69-65 W  2 - 2 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 3 - 1  1 5 - 5 - 0  9 - 7 - 2

UNLV 01/15/14 73-76 L  3 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 2 - 2  2 7 - 6 - 3  1 2 - 1 1 - 1

at Fresno State 01/18/14 89-78 W  1 7 - 2 - 1 DNP  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  3 - 5 - 5  2 2 - 8 - 1  1 2 - 7 - 1

BOISE STATE 01/21/14 84-75 W  2 - 0 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 - 9 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 2  1 5 - 2 - 1

at Colorado State 01/25/14 68-66 W  8 - 2 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  0 - 5 - 3  1 9 - 6 - 1 DNP

at Utah State 01/28/14 78-65 W  1 3 - 4 - 2  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 3 - 1  2 2 - 6 - 1 DNP

SAN JOSE STATE 02/01/14 72-47 W  8 - 4 - 4  0 - 2 - 0  5 - 0 - 0 DNP  7 - 4 - 4  1 4 - 7 - 0  1 3 - 4 - 0

WYOMING 02/05/14 66-61 W  5 - 4 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 5 - 4  2 3 - 1 1 - 1  1 5 - 1 0 - 0

at Boise State 02/12/14 70-71 L  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  9 - 3 - 4  2 0 - 5 - 1  1 3 - 9 - 0

NEVADA 02/15/14 90-72 W  1 0 - 1 - 3  0 - 0 - 1 DNP DNP  2 - 4 - 2  2 4 - 1 1 - 3  2 9 - 5 - 5

at UNLV 02/19/14 68-56 W  3 - 0 - 0  3 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP  3 - 6 - 0  1 8 - 6 - 2  8 - 6 - 0

SAN DIEGO STATE 02/22/14 58-44 W  8 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  2 - 2 - 4  2 6 - 9 - 0  6 - 9 - 0

UTAH STATE 02/25/14 67-58 W  1 2 - 1 - 2  1 - 4 - 0 DNP DNP  6 - 4 - 0  1 4 - 1 1 - 1  1 3 - 1 2 - 5

at Nevada 03/02/14 72-58 W  8 - 1 - 1  2 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  6 - 4 - 1  2 2 - 4 - 1  1 0 - 1 1 - 2

AIR FORCE 03/05/14 80-52 W  8 - 4 - 6  0 - 4 - 0  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 9 - 1  2 1 - 7 - 1  1 0 - 6 - 1

at San Diego State 03/08/14 48-51 L  2 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  5 - 4 - 1  2 0 - 7 - 3  1 4 - 1 1 - 1

vs Fresno State 03/13/14 93-77 W  7 - 1 - 4  2 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  9 - 4 - 2  2 1 - 1 0 - 1  2 1 - 6 - 0

vs Boise State 03/14/14 70-67 W  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 1 DNP DNP  1 4 - 7 - 4  2 3 - 8 - 1  9 - 1 1 - 2

vs San Diego State 03/15/14 64-58 W  4 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  7 - 5 - 1  1 7 - 9 - 1  8 - 1 1 - 0


